v4Specifications subject to change without notice.
www.AlloyLED.com     |     Call: 800.910.LEDS [5337]     |    Text: 510.400.6690     |     solutions@AlloyLED.com
®®
Specifications
page 1 of 5
Radialux® 4.7 LP (Low-Profile) RGB-W LED Tape Light
Radialux 4.7 LP uses low-profile diodes in a tight array to
ensure a smooth, hotspot-free line of light. Use this tape

Operating Temp. -13° F to 140° F
Ambient Temp. -40° F to 186° F
Spool Lengths* 32 ft.
Environment Indoor, Dry
Certifications UL Listed, UL 2108, CE, RoHS
Warranty 4 Year Limited
*Each spool comes with 36 in. 20 AWG tinned lead wires at each end.
CUSTOMIZATION
This product is ONLY offered with soldered leads.
Contact us to learn more.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Recommended Accessories
See our website for the full range of RGB/RGB-W controllers and accessories.
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Item # Voltage Wattage Dimensions
AL-98-04-24036 24V DC 36W 5.83 x 1.58 x 1.18 in.
AL-98-04-24060 24V DC 60W 6.4 x 1.67 x 1.26 in.
AL-98-04-24100 24V DC 100W 7.5 x 2 x 1.46 in.
AL-98-04-24151 24V DC 151W 7.52 x 2.5 x 1.48 in.
AL-98-04-24200 24V DC 200W 8.47 x 5.43 x 1.18 in.
1.10 in.
6.69 in.
2.10 in.
0.67 in.

Amp Champ
Surfa 6: Surface-Mount
Note: Alloy LED strongly recommends using Listed Class 2 power supplies for all installations.
          Always install in accordance with local and national electrical code regulations.
          Inspectors prefer power supply to be used with junction box.
          For dimmer compatibility, refer to drivers specification sheet.
Item # Output
Voltage Wattage Wet
Location
Min.
Load
Dimensions
(Junction box)
(L x W x H)
Class 2
AL-98-12-24030 24V DC  36W Y (IP66) 10% 6.5 x 3.6 x 1.02 in. Y
AL-98-12-24060 24V DC 60W Y (IP66) 10% 7.4 x 3.6 x 1.02 in. Y
AL-98-12-24080 24V DC 80W Y (IP66) 10% 8.6 x 3.7 x 1.6 in. Y
AL-98-12-24096 24V DC 96W Y (IP66) 10% 8.6 x 3.7 x 1.6 in. Y
AL-98-12-24192-MT 24V DC 192W Y (IP66) 10% 10.9 x 4.25 x 1.8 in. Y
AL-98-12-24288-MT 24V DC 288W Y (IP66) 10% 11.8 x 4.25 x 1.8 in. Y
Alloy LED PowerFactor™ Non-Dimmable Power Supplies w/ Integrated UL Listed Junction Box
Reliable, efficient low voltage power to RGB and RGB-W color controllers and for use with white tape light on an on/off switch
Wiring diagram is for reference ONLY. Please refer to dimmer wiring specifications sheet for accurate directions.
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES   (SOLD SEPARATELY)